
Team Results UTCS UIL 2012 - By Division and Place 

School Name Div Place Written Programming Total 

Cypress Woods 1 large 1 592 710 1302 

Seven Lakes 1 large 2 608 570 1178 

Paschal  1 large 3 632 405 1037 

Cypress Woods 2 large 4 494 540 1034 

William P. Clements 1 large 5 472 535 1007 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy (LBJ) 1 large 6 462 530 992 

Seven Lakes 2 large 7 514 460 974 

Dulles  1 large 8 492 470 962 

Paschal  2 large 9 492 465 957 

Richardson  1 large 10 524 415 939 

Southlake Carroll 2 large 11 422 470 892 

Cinco Ranch 1 large 12 372 515 887 

Georgetown 1 large 13 226 650 876 

Waller 1 large 14 466 410 876 

William P. Clements 2 large 15 522 350 872 

Claudia Taylor Johnson 1 large 16 402 460 862 

Friendswood  1 large 17 504 345 849 

Westwood 1 large 18 382 460 842 

James E Taylor 2 large 19 464 355 819 

Cedar Park 2 large 20 352 465 817 

Plano 1 large 21 466 350 816 

Westlake 2 large 22 440 360 800 

McNeil  1 large 23 374 410 784 

Southlake Carroll 1 large 24 342 405 747 

Plano 2 large 25 322 415 737 

Calhoun  1 large 26 332 355 687 

Westwood 2 large 27 444 230 674 

JJ Pearce 1 large 28 328 345 673 

Edinburg North 1 large 29 426 230 656 

Cedar Park 1 large 30 310 290 600 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy (LBJ) 2 large 31 246 345 591 

Richardson  2 large 32 170 410 580 

Friendswood  2 large 33 278 295 573 

Westlake 1 large 34 388 170 558 

SouthLake Caroll NO AWARD large 35 314 235 549 

Edinburg North 2 large 36 366 175 541 

James Madison 1 large 37 232 295 527 

JJ Pearce 2 large 38 276 240 516 

Waller 2 large 39 268 235 503 



School Name Div Place Written Programming Total 

McNeil  2 large 40 252 230 482 

Lake Travis 1 large 41 294 180 474 

Cinco Ranch 2 large 42 358 115 473 

Cypress Fall 1 large 43 278 100 378 

Vista Ridge 2 large 44 158 200 358 

Claudia Taylor Johnson 2 large 45 184 120 304 

James E Taylor 1 large 46 182 105 287 

Marble Falls 1 large 47 160 115 275 

Rouse 1 large 48 182 60 242 

Vista Ridge 1 large 49 148 60 208 

Georgetown 2 large 50 86 115 201 

Harmony School of Advancement 1 small 1 454 470 924 

Rockport Fulton 1 small 2 348 470 818 

Needville 1 small 3 450 235 685 

Rockport Fulton 2 small 4 308 120 428 

Port Aransas 1 small 5 244 175 419 

Andrews 1 small 6 252 115 367 

Needville 2 small 7 146 60 206 

 

 

 

  



Team Results by School 

School Name Div Place Written Programming Total 

Andrews 1 small 6 252 115 367 

Calhoun  1 large 26 332 355 687 

Cedar Park 1 large 30 310 290 600 

Cedar Park 2 large 20 352 465 817 

Cinco Ranch 1 large 12 372 515 887 

Cinco Ranch 2 large 42 358 115 473 

Claudia Taylor Johnson 1 large 16 402 460 862 

Claudia Taylor Johnson 2 large 45 184 120 304 

Cypress Fall 1 large 43 278 100 378 

Cypress Woods 1 large 1 592 710 1302 

Cypress Woods 2 large 4 494 540 1034 

Dulles  1 large 8 492 470 962 

Edinburg North 1 large 29 426 230 656 

Edinburg North 2 large 36 366 175 541 

Friendswood  1 large 17 504 345 849 

Friendswood  2 large 33 278 295 573 

Georgetown 1 large 13 226 650 876 

Georgetown 2 large 50 86 115 201 

Harmony School of Advancement 1 small 1 454 470 924 

James E Taylor 1 large 46 182 105 287 

James E Taylor 2 large 19 464 355 819 

James Madison 1 large 37 232 295 527 

JJ Pearce 1 large 28 328 345 673 

JJ Pearce 2 large 38 276 240 516 

Lake Travis 1 large 41 294 180 474 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy (LBJ) 1 large 6 462 530 992 

Liberal Arts & Science Academy (LBJ) 2 large 31 246 345 591 

Marble Falls 1 large 47 160 115 275 

McNeil  1 large 23 374 410 784 

McNeil  2 large 40 252 230 482 

Needville 1 small 3 450 235 685 

Needville 2 small 7 146 60 206 

Paschal  1 large 3 632 405 1037 

Paschal  2 large 9 492 465 957 

Plano 1 large 21 466 350 816 

Plano 2 large 25 322 415 737 

Port Aransas 1 small 5 244 175 419 

Richardson  1 large 10 524 415 939 

Richardson  2 large 32 170 410 580 



School Name Div Place Written Programming Total 

Rockport Fulton 1 small 2 348 470 818 

Rockport Fulton 2 small 4 308 120 428 

Rouse 1 large 48 182 60 242 

Seven Lakes 1 large 2 608 570 1178 

Seven Lakes 2 large 7 514 460 974 

SouthLake Caroll NO AWARD large 35 314 235 549 

Southlake Carroll 1 large 24 342 405 747 

Southlake Carroll 2 large 11 422 470 892 

Vista Ridge 1 large 49 148 60 208 

Vista Ridge 2 large 44 158 200 358 

Waller 1 large 14 466 410 876 

Waller 2 large 39 268 235 503 

Westlake 1 large 34 388 170 558 

Westlake 2 large 22 440 360 800 

Westwood 1 large 18 382 460 842 

Westwood 2 large 27 444 230 674 

William P. Clements 1 large 5 472 535 1007 

William P. Clements 2 large 15 522 350 872 

 


